: PETITI %ﬁ"‘ron ZONING VA

FROM AREA AND HE/GHT REGULATIONS frrdp
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l.wl't.-mﬁ.'_n' J. Maler legal owrer..of the property situate in Baltimore
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TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BA._TIMORE COUNTY:

hereby petition for a Vaciance from Section 1B02.3.3-1 1.
lot widths of 50' for lots ), 2 ari 3 instead of the required
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lollowing reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty)
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lots previously recorded with 50' width are now wrce .l ;1

in a DR 3.5 zone requiring a 70 foot width for A ,.-"r A
building purposes. R 4
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: % ) ,{x}(_;.??-.f v Frgens % Haed........
: Aqullano Homes, Inc. _Zugene J, Maler . . ..
AAZEpne. -
= £620 David Avenue _ Address. 0014 Kenwood Avenue

Baltimore, Wd. 21237
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Protestent’s Attorney

CEIVED FOR FILING

DATE hies 2L, 7

- é ;E"—gi ..F..:L"L:._E.q.nﬂp--_.- e -r-l------H--—-—H-'------—----F—-J--------b--d--l-
N = Talsimora, NMG. 21236 g -5
15‘ By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, e A S
= o .
= EaFebruary 1979 that the subject matter of this ; athion be advertised, as
.wwmmuuumm.nmmmumumﬂmw

i
e 'mﬁﬁ County,

e t{."...-_..
: '.,fj ?’ -Iql‘“!i
\" \

N

4

&

BAL’(UHE COUNTY, HHI.‘!'L&‘D

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

S5« Eric DiNenna

Zoning Commissioner March 7, 1979
S e in Tar s [ L e

Petition” 7%-215-A. Ite.n 144

--- O

SUBJECT ..

Patition for Varionce

Morthwest side of Shady Spring Avenuve, 580 feet Northeast of Kenwood Ave,
Petit! sner = Eugene J. Maier

14th District

HEARING: Monday, Maich 26, 1979 (10:15 A.M,)
there are no comprehen+ive plonning foctors requiring comment on this petition,

Ll Mlol]

Office of Plonning'and Zening
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RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCES . BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER

| of Ave,, 580'
::'g Kﬂ iP:rf 14th District OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
EUGENE J. MAIER, Petitioner ¢ Case No. 79-215-A

trri3td

ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

Mr, Commissioner:
Pursuant to the authority contained in Section 524, 1 of the Baltimore County

Charter, | hereby enter my oppearance in this proceading. You are reavested 1o
notify me of any hearing date or dates which may be now or hereafter designuted

tharefore, and of the passage of any preliminary of final Order in connection therewith,

&
._?-/—.f"a 73’M ﬁ—r VT LW R
Pater Max Zimmerman |

Defly Pespleisicommms) County Office Building

494-2188
| HEREBY CERTIFY that on this Sth Juy of March, 1979, a copy of the aforegoing

Order wos mailed o Richard Latianzi, Esquire, 9105 Belalr Ro~d, Baltimore, Maryland
21235, Attomay for Patitioner.,
N
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John W. Hessian, Il
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MCKEE, DUVAL & ASSOCIATES, INe y 791y

Enginesring - Surveying  Reci Estate Develgoment

ITT YORK K. LUTHER)

Telephone: (301) 22>.5820

March 27, 1979

Mr. 5. Erle Dinemna Re:r ITaw Slih

za?%?g EDmEi!ﬂiﬂﬂﬂr ﬁet}tiunerr i%%ﬂnﬂ J. saler
Baltimore County Ariance Fetlition

Office of Planning & Zening 7P X/ 5°A
County COffice BEullding

111 W. cherapepke Aventa
Towaon, ¥a-visnd 21204

Dear ¥r. Dinenna:

Since 1 was utable to attend tie Zoning Hearing for the above
mentioned varlisnce I am writing thls representing Sara Ann Ruhl, Contract:
Furchaaer of the property. It was brought to m{ attantion that there was
a question concernl g atorm drainage in the wicinity of the proposed build-
ing sites, After hevirg performed topographic surveys for this property,
wo have found that thi. maxiszum slope anywhere on tiie site to be leass than
four percent. Also since the property is at the top of a ridge, there
would be no large amountse of run-off from the propoced building sites.

‘s mentioned in the Eurena of Engareering'e commentes regarding storm drains
and sediment contrsl, it is steted that the petitioner will be responsible
for lmp! sventing the proper sediment control facility and proper grading
so0 tnat = roncentration of surfuce waters may bo prevented. Because

Ehﬂisi?ﬁ 1 g flat, thi- will btest be accomplish~d on an individual lot
azis,

In closing I do not feel thal there wlll be any adverse drainage
probleme cremted by allowlng this variance asg long &8s the proper gruding
is ccnducted with tThe construction of the proposed homes,

Thank you for your attenticr to this latter, and should you have
any quesiions, 4o not hesitate tc contact me.

Very truly,yours,
MeKEE, DUVAL & ASSOCIATES, INC.

. L

Jisdtk JADEeS W, wCHLOE, Leds, F—emlident
cc: Richard Iattanzi, Esquire

Mg, Sara Ann Ruhl

“i.rch 28, 1979

Richard Lattsnzi, Esquire
9105 Belair Road
Baltimore, Maryland 21236

RF: Petition for Variances
NW /S of Shady Spring Avenue,
580' NE of Keawood Avenue -
14th Election District
Eugene J. Mailer - Petitioner
79-215-A (Item No. 144)

Dear Mr. Lattanzl:

1 have this date passed my Order in the above referenced matter,

in accordance with the attached.
Vary t ours
5. YERic DI N e ———

# Zoning comrmissioner

SED:nr
Attachments

cc: Mr. John Strucko
1902 Weyburn Road
Baltimnnrre, Maryland

Aquilano Homes, Inc.
A420 Davia Avenue
Baltimore, Maryland

John W. Hessian, I,
People's Counsel
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MCKEE, DUVAL & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Engineering - Surveying - Rzal Estafe Development

1767 YORE R, LUTHERVILLE. MARYLAMND 21093

Telephone: (301) 252-54:0

Cectober 26, 1978

Desc—iption of 1.09 Acres of land, liore or less
14th Electicon District
Faltimore County, ¥aryland

Hezinning for the same at a point 560 feet distant in a north-
easterly direction from the intersection of the richt-of+way lines of
Kenwood Avenue and Shady Spring Avenue said point belry on the north-
westerly right-of-way line of Shady Spring Avenue and ranning thence
in a northweoterly direction 312 feet thence in a soutieasterly
direction 111 feet intersecting the easternmost right-of-way line of
renwood Avenue, thence running with said easternmost right-of-way line
of Yenwood ivenue in a socutherly direction 43 feet, thence running
southeasterly 267 feet to intersect the nortnwestern right-of-way of
Shady Spring Avenue, thence running w#ith said northwestern right-of-way
of Shady Spring Avenue 150 feet to the peint of beginning. Containing
approximetely 1.08 acres of land, more or less.

Being lote 1, 2 and 3 Block L of a plat dated February 23, 1924
and recorded smong the Land Recorde of Paltimore Ccunty in Flat Book
HollsFe 7 Follio 112-1/2 and known as East Henwood Fark.
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 Petitioner 's Attorney__ Lattexngi  Reviewed

9105 3elair Road |
| Baltimore, Maryland 21236

an .I.l-r-

cci MuKee, DuVal, & Asavc , Inc,
1717 Yerk Road, Lan Lea Bldg.
Lutherville, Maryland 21093
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the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations would =esult in prectiosl difficulty and

unreasonable hardship upon the Petitioner(s).
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the Variznoe(s) should be had; and it further Appearing that by reasou of the granting of
Ttem #144 (1978-1979)

th-ﬁri-m{l}nqnuhdmtldﬂnﬂ;lﬂmun;thhnhh.ﬂﬂnﬂm '
iroperty Owner: Eugens J. Maler .
i Page 2 ‘I

February 8, 1379

_ % of the cormmity, the Yariansee e pernitlot widthe of 50 (oot ip liay of
= 2\ red 70 fest and a sum of the side vard setbacks of 20 feet in Jieu of the | DALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE - _ SRS 5
I. -
a - ; 1
- %.‘ N Mﬁ.‘!ﬁhﬁf—l—ﬂlﬂﬂl 1, 2, and 3, should be granted, : Development of this property through stripping, grading and stabilization could :::L:ﬂg
el i [ & : result in u sediment pollution probles, damaging private ani public holdings downstream et
! b | ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this ._.;.g.ﬂ.:....m-——. CCUNTY G TIE DLDG. March 5, 1979 DISECTOR of the property. A grading pemmit is, therefore, pecessary for all grading, including Vi
g 2 111 W, -::rr-; Ave, ~; Fubruaiv 8, 1973 ; tha stripping of too soil. Nid
§ = —e---Maxeb ., 197 .9, that the herein Petition for the aforementioned Yari | : e )
m Dra I o
LRy ) L oba B
ol should be and 4 X - et
- ﬁ ] the sane 'I'.f.: M| from Micholas B. Comsodari H..'l.'l:hll'd Lazta !ﬂl Elqﬂ.‘lrﬂ Mr, £. %ric DiNenna The Petitionar must Fmiﬂ-ﬂ nacessaAry drainage facilitisa (temporary or P&mnznt} h
o= . 'uhj'ﬂﬂt to tht .-'Ppl'ﬂ“l of & site : e ‘HDE Belair Rﬂd m Commissioner o mt nt“ﬂm any . . aances or damages TO ﬂﬂjﬂmt E'Iﬂpﬁ!u‘-'ﬁ; H‘-EPHI'-"HLI.!." L; e - ,‘_
— el by *h Baltimore, Maryland 21235 County Office Puilding - conoentratisn of surface vaiters. Correction of any problem wnich may result, due to o
E — P ¥ the Department of Public # - Towson, Maryland 21204 impropar grading or improper installatlion of drainage facilities, would be the full
wall { tiorer. 3k,
S &S Warke and the Office of Planning and 2 g RE: Item No. 144 Re: Item #144 (1578-1979) Foma—er el i
0r raa O it
: Engineering Petitioner - Eugene J. Maier - Property Ownes: EvgereJ. Maier Mater and Sanitary Sewer:
Pursuant fo the advertisement, of and Variance Petition : N/WE Shady Spring Ave. 580" K'E Kenwood Ave. e~ e
posting of property public hearirg on the Petition m:m'ﬂ“ﬂ“ hlﬂiz Zoning: DR 3.5 e There are public 12 and 10-inch water mains and 8-inch sanitary sewerage in
” Proposed Zon Variance to permit lot tha of
and it appearing that by reason of fa’' lure to ghow practd ;ml difficulty ln:lfnr s Etate Poads Commission § Dear Mr. Lattanzi: 9% fn 1len :;T;h. acaliad 70Y and :m of - tha Kenwood and Shady Spring Avenues at this location.
Buresu of wide yards of 20" in lieu of the required 25', g exlsting
= : = The Petitioner is ressponsible for the cost of capping and plugg.ng any
ble hardship, ihin i ThLS i Tha| Zoning Flans Advisory Committes han reviswed the i Acres: 1.08 District: 14th water m.:.tn Or sanitary n'l:‘:‘ sarvice connections., due to the raziug of any present
pris e - s Hoalth Depsrtment submitted with the above refererced petition and has made an on-site dwelling on this property, not used to serve the proposed residence:. -
B I S e R 2 i el : : _ Frotect Flanning ficld inspection of the property. The followirs comments are not Dear Mr. DiNenna: 4 d vk
R B e . e T Er i o oS vy ; intender, to indicate the appropriatencss of the zoning acton r ested | trul P
Ll e B s eiure that D pariies ars made swaro of pans of provtoms | W, o follovins coments are turntatad in supess 20 the plat mumictas to et orcice Sl
¥ I T TR e S SR - with reyard 1o the development plans that may have a bearing on this | 3 itk i 5 = }5;{“5’
. o ST AP e 2 e 1 B \ _ foning Mdminlstrstien ¥ cass. The Director of Planning may file a written report with the Ganeral: E“I'E fllnngr“;unim:;:-;r ing
I R R S Sty M g e = L et Zoning Commissioner with recommendations as to the suitubility of - ==t e b 1=ty
. &5 2 G ‘the requested zoning. This property cosprises Lots 1, 2 and 3 Block "L" of the plat “East Kenood S0 AN MR #8 -
. ———— = _—— Park”, recorded W,2,C. 7, Pelis 112, oruyed Yy
Enclcsec are all comments submitted from the Cornmittees to cg: J. Somers S
IT IS GRDERED by the Zoning Commis:.orer of Baltimure County, this <t -day this office. The remainirg members felt that no comrient was warranted, B o Comronts :;r:n supplied ::r“::h wh;:nll lllﬂ; kracc of land ﬂﬂimiﬁ"m A. Eakiel s
4 ' 4 This petition is accepted for filing on the date of the enclosed filing Cycle ﬂl It_i #7 (Cotober 1973-April 1974), | >
O e e, 17T, that the aforementioned Variance(s) be and tha same certificate. Notice of the hearing date and time, which will be held not . : I;'" ‘;{ ﬂ';tm Sheal Fr
/ ;s ' less than 30 nor morea than 90 days after the date on the filing certificate, (omments were also supplied for the Petitioner's 1.. acre rrope~ty which is :m ISE P anﬂl 2 s
ia/are heraby JENIED. y will be forwarded to you in the near future. contiguous t» the south nf this gite for INCA Project 78-319. B3 Tar Map H
o Zoning Commissi o Pl _ : Very truly yours, i The above comments ars referred to for your consideration. "‘
UL kid] e |
/ 1 o) - LR ' Karwood Avenue (Md. 5E8) is a Stats Road; therefore, all impro ements, intar- : s
NCHOLAL B, COMMODARI I rections, entrances and drainage recuirements as they affect the road come under tha :
b Chkrirman jurisdiction of the Maryland Stute Highway Administration. Any otility constroction :
Zoning Plans Advisory Committee P within the State Road right-of-way will be subject to the standards, specifications
" and approval of the State in addition to those of Baltimoru Count:. 4
BC '
- gnnli:f.ire- Shady Spring Avenue, an ex'sting public road, is propossad to b imprcec! in the .
. future &5 a J0-foot closed section :oadway on a 50-foot ritjht-of-way. Highway
ce: McKee, DaVal, & Assoc., Inc. T rigtt-of-way wldening, including any necessary revartible sasemants for slopes, will ;
1717 York Road, Lan Lea Bldg. Ea required in connectior with any grading or building permit application or any further

Lutherville, Maryland 21093 developmant of this property, - :
i,
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TOWEDN, MARTLAND 21204 .
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JGHM O SEYEPERT e nﬁ%mgnuﬁh‘;%nﬁzﬂﬁhmun 5
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M’d‘ 5‘.- Im Jﬁn“rj' 13' 1975 DaRp TR .‘lm 23' 191-9
i :ugﬁ; oyt it s Ko S e : Februsry 1, 1979
tr Office Balldiag
Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner Towsor, Marylaad 71204
Zoning Advisery Committee ' Dear Mr. Di’snnas
Cffice of Plonning ond Zoning Me. B o
Baltimore County Office Buliding ' m‘m;:r f 1LL Zoning Advisary fomities Meating, December 26, 1978 : n:h_n; Em ;mmlnﬂmr b
Towsan, Marylond 21204 ; = Jic County Office e
party Owner: Eugene J. er ; Towsoi, Maryland 1204
Daa. kir. DiNenno: Erinting sontng ' Suady Jpring kve. - 580 NE Ksuwood Ave. !
Item No, 144 - EM - December 26, 1978 Proposed mg'ﬂ'l 3.5 B Saret s Wikt oy 201 in Thasiol, she B Dear Mr, DiNen.ia:
4 Propect~ Ownar Eugera J. "aler i requimm
b Comments on ltem 7144, Zening Advisory Committee Meeting, December 28, 1978, are os follows: b 1 WW/% Shady Er:ing S R and a sus of the ald: varde of 20' in 1= of the required 25'. Comsents on Item #ill, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting of
xisting Soning D.R. 3. : has December 26 8, are an follownt
Property L‘:wg:r: Eugene J. Maier iw mﬂ: "-"Il"l..a:l:: to permi: lot widths or 50' in lieu of the Batrict: iﬂﬁ et
Locatior: Ny /S Shody Spring Ave. 580" NE Kenwood Ave required 70° and a sum of the side yards of 20' in licu of SRAREE Y SHANES ey bl e o ‘ o
Existing Zoning: D.R.3.5 the required 25°, Iocation: HW/8 Eh.;.th‘ Byring ave. 580' HE Kenwood Ave, \
Proposed Zoning Voriancs to it lot widths of 50' in lieu of the ' - Fxisting Zonirg: D.R. 3. i
' menl A Sl ) Mmar il ruq:irad o required 70 s T8 It items checked belov are ajplicakls Proposed Zoning. ?;ﬁ._mlrﬂ to pﬂ%;rln.:d widths n: Stﬂ; Eﬂm ‘\
- : ¥ Dimtri 14th Btructure sball conform to Baltimers ' o required a su= ¢ 8
: A e 1970 Bk tion, and the 191 Dupplement, T e code (3.6.6uL) yenda of 20' in lieu of the reyuired 251, N
: shrict: | and other cpplicsble codss, : Aore~: 1.08 :
" Isar MNr. : Listrict: dlth
This office hes reviewed the subject petirion ord offers the fl 0 Commini - e Comtatis DiNerna; £ B. A ‘milding prredt shall #> Tequired befere construction can bagia. e
v are not irtended to indicote the oppropricteress oi the zoning in question, but are to assure that . Mo traf ic problem. anticipated by the requestcd variance to che €. Adaitioss. TRI0E Feraits shall be required. PO FEOROLSSII (WE SOE BUC. BUNEL SIS BILLIRILSS ¥
i all porties vre mode aware of plans o problems with regord to develoganent p.ams thet may hove o SR MO D. Buil”‘ng shall be ,
bearing on thiz petition. ) upgreded o nev wie - requires alterstios jemit, . The existing eeptic asystem for the dwelling (to be raszsd) must X
’ Ver} truly yours, X E. Thres sets of constraction drewisgs will be requized to “1ie : g ) 4
3 This o'an has been reviewed and there ore no site-planning factors requiring comment. - }};’Z/ o Y S e, IR Ng Y, = Very . e
A F Q"(/dgé‘-——— P. “hree ata of comstruction drewings with & 1egintered Nazylend . \ -
drehitect or Englreer's ’ : —
Very truly yours, ::;;f‘hén E. Weber _m““m‘mfﬂui required to file : (h e rea
v neer I ; - ﬂ"‘"" Y #'
. G. VWood frams walls are mot pemitied vilain 3'0° of & property 1ine, Ter J, Formest, Aoving Director 3
" 4 E 3 Cor.tact Tullding Depa- i = - ; o2
_ { gv‘-. KW Ean, 7; of ros Depaziceut Zawtarcs {a betwesn 0% amd &40 : BUEEAU 0F ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 2
A . JIRP/ Ttug A
: L. Wimbl 5. Requeatel setback varims ooallicts vith the Baltimere County 1JF \:
g Pl i e S e Ruetion , . -
I. Bo Comsumt.
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TOWSON, MARYLAND 212C4
(301} 82€-1310

Reincke

CHIEF

Office of Plarming and Zoning
Baltimora County Offico Building
Towscn, Marylund 21204

Attontion: N. Sommodari, Chalrmen
Zoning Advisory Committoo

Ro: Proporty Ovmor: Eugene J. Maier

Iocation: NW/S5 Shady Sprin; Ave. 580' NE EKenwood Ave.

Ttom No. 144 Zoning Agenda  Meeting of 12/26/78
Gontlomon:
Fursuant to your roquost, the roforenced property has beon surveyed by this
Buroan and the mﬁal:'r.l:mmrhﬂuithnn":” arc appiicablo and requiroed
to bo correctod or incorporated into the final plans for tha property.

1. Fire hydrants for the raferonced proporty arc roquired and shall bo
&) locatod at intorvais or fuo. along an approved road 2n

acnordance with Baltimoro Gounty Standards as publishod by tho
Departmont. of Public loria.

b |

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSOM, MARYLAND - 21204

Date: January 2, 1979

Mr. 5. Ziic DiNenna

Zoning Commissioner

Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Z.A.C. Meoting of: December 26, 1978

RE: Item No: 144
Property Owner:  Eugcne J. Maler
Location: NW/5 Shady Spring Ave. 580" NE Kenwood Ave.
Present Zoning: D.R. 3.5
- Proposed Zoning: Variance to permit lot widths of 50' in lieu of the
L ~ required 70' and a sum of the side yards of 20" in
Yieu of the requited 25'.

L

TOWSON, MD. 21204 March 9, 1979

THIS 15 iC CERTIFY, thut the anrexed advertisement of
PETITION FOR VARANCE- Eugen J. Maier

was inserted in the following:

1 Catonsville Times 1 Towson Times

O Dundalk Times 0 Arbutus Times

4 Essex Times 0 Cor:munity Times

L} Suburban Times East 3 Suburban Times Weat

weekly newspapers published in Baltimore, County, Maryland,
once a week for one successive weeks before the
- 9 day of _March 1919, that is to say, the same
was inserted in the issues of March B8, 1979,

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, INC.

Uhtnes in 5 Sowthenst
Tl g 4
T i-dl"w-‘ﬂﬂ-:‘ har -

7 Saite 1T

| ©
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD.,______ March B
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the anpexed advertisement was
published in Th* JEFFERSONIA'Y. a weelly newspaper printed

and published in Towson, Raltimore Countr Md, onceximessh

1912, the A7 publication
Qb day ol Macsh .

L Louik D

Cost of Advertisement, 8. ________________

i 5 . . .. .

i . 1 """-!r'__"" ‘I_ﬂ‘-

() 2. A eocond moans of wohiclo access is roquired for tho site, Distrirt: ldth A . *ith he Boming Depiriment.
No. Acres: 1.08 T . | Ihe , e AN

() Tho wehiclo doad 'nd condition suowm ot : _ TR, . LI AN

s B e
Jmadmfmgmﬂnmhgill lﬂ:;h

; j - . .:.I - g FI. ' - : i ] 1 -. : .. i L -:-l::—-.:'::“ 'i'll;_ -.F"!.l' » T
3 she owod by tho ont. Dear Mr. DiNenna, vE b d g - 2 : ' P, | e s i?é l":_.:.;"-_’,.,.,_,,,_,.,;.,.__ g s
&2 The =i%c shall be mado w0 comply trith all applicablo parts of thao - .

rZ Baltirss ”“-; =
| b e e B P RN
Flie Provontion Codo prior to occupiney or boginning of oparations.
() Tho buildings and structurcs cxcisting or propouod on tho sito shall
cumply with all applicable roquircmenis of tho lational Fire Pro-
toction Association Standard Ho. 101 "Lifc Safoty Codc™, 1976
“dition prior to occupancy.

Sitc plany aro approvod as dravm.
The Fire Priwontion Durcac has no commont W 5:
Notod and fﬂ %ﬁﬁﬂﬂ f
- /

fwrm‘.
:ﬂiﬂ: Frovention Darcau

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZOWIMG
County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenus
Towson, Maryland 21204

Your Petition has been recelved * this /F  duy of

i' 59 151(.( Filing Fue §_ 2 . Received _,_~Check

- —

. Lig | r '
Zoning Commisrioner
. e
Petitionex 'c""iiti ! Mes e Submitted hﬁ'w
Petitioner's Attorney m, i Reviewed by Gt

* This is not to Le i.terpreted as acceptance of the Petition for
assignment of 4 hearing date.

No hearing on student population.
Very truly

J =
) liid

N. Nick Petrovich,
WP /bp Field Representutive

JOBEPFH M. NoGOWAN. FRlBiDEWT ThROHAR M, LOYEN ALWIN LORECK
T BATARD 'WiILLIANE. JM. wiCE-S6080EsY S, LORRAINE F. CAIRCUS ENE, MILTON W, B8ITW. W

HARCUS M, BOTEAMIS HOUER B HAYDEM MICHAND W, TRACEY, D\ &

BOBLAT ¥. DiEEL. SerdmaTisIiaT

PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

FUNCTION Wall Mop | Original Ouplicate | Trocing |

dote | by [ dote | by {dote | by |dote | by

Descriptions checked and
outline plotted o. map

Petition number aaded to
wutlineg

Denied

Granted Ly

ZC, BA, CC, CA I
_-,—_

Reviewed by: e Revised Plans:
Change in outline or description Yes

e

Previous case: — 0

Map #

mn'"m
TONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towma, Maryland

District. [

Posted for: ... ::I.af;i.é;f _H;"-f'r"?, Cf}mf_q
Potitioner: ¢ cepf . ). ' e R e e e
Location of property: 1. L. 15 A =5 e T
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